Lorem ipsum



Seibold Security of Florida ~ 11609 Prosperous Drive, Odessa, FL 33556 ~ 813-920-0055

Press Release

Contact: John Seibold, Jr. Phone: 585-370-5185

E-mail: seibjr@seiboldsecurity.com

Seibold Florida Expansion

Seibold Security of Florida Further Expands Business with the addition of Industry Veteran and Pioneer Lew McAllister, as VP of Strategic Planning

Odessa, FL—December 2, 2024—Today, Seibold Security of Florida announced that Lew McAllister has joined the company as Vice President of Strategic Planning.

John Seibold, Jr., Florida President, said, "Seibold is ecstatic about Lew and the initiatives he will deliver for the company around expanded operations, elevating the customer experience, and growth in our core accounts and segments!" John added, "Lew is very well admired and respected and held leading roles at Wittenbach Business Solutions, Securitas Electronic Security, and Diebold Inc."

Lew McAllister commented, "Seibold Security is an excellent choice for me as we share core values around culture, employees, and customer first!" I look forward to helping the company build on its rich heritage and grow the brand and our client base!"

About Seibold Security of Florida

Seibold Security of Florida is a leading systems integrator and services provider of banking equipment and integrated electronic security systems. With customers throughout Florida, Seibold has continued to build its business through an unwavering commitment to customer experience, timely response and communications, product selection and value, integration, and, most importantly, the knowledge of our people.

Media Contact: John Seibold, Jr., seibjr@seiboldsecrity.com



Lew brings over 30 years of experience and a proven track record of leadership in operational management. He is a thought leader and an innovative problem solver with a focus on growth.